WINDSTREAM Page 2
FEATURES / APPLICATION WINBUY # LENGTH DESCRIPTION
SC to SC, Singlemode Duplex, 400766DMO05 (5 mtrs) SC to SC, SINGLEMODE DUPLEX, UPC
2.0mm yellow, UPC 400766DM10 (10 mtrs) TEST CORD
H—2Y /i
* SINGLEMODE: Link between bulkhead adapters >El — \\Iﬂ<¢
and terminal equipment El.l\\\ l//I <¢
SC to ST, Singlemode Duplex, 400771DMO05 (5 mtrs) SC to ST, SINGLEMODE DUPLEX, UPC
2.0mm yellow, UPC 400771DM10 (10 mtrs) TEST CORD
* SINGLEMODE: Link between bulkhead adapters
and terminal equipment
SC to SC, OSP Singlemode Simplex, 400766AA0SP01 (1 ft) SC to SC, SINGLEMODE SIMPLEX, APC

2.0mm yellow, APC

* SINGLEMODE: Link between bulkhead adapters
and terminal equipment

TEST CORD
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